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2018 All-Comers Meet - 12/8/2018

Roy P. Drachman Stadium
Tucson, Ariz.

Results - Winter All-Comers Meet
 
Women 60 Meter Dash

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Pinckney, Jala--- X7.86
AZT2Larsen, Berkeley--- X8.00
ARI2Ferra, Reina--- X8.05
AZT2Fair, Raelynn--- X8.06
AZT2Spencer, Annie--- X8.12
ARI2Kerr, Kenashalee--- X8.14
UNAPerkins, Rylee--- X8.31
AZT2Lopez, Ana--- X8.34
UNAGreen, Rebekah--- X8.34
ARI2Milos, Marissa--- X8.35
ARI2Doty, Sierra--- X8.37
ARI2Tidwell, Cierra--- X8.39
UNAMoreno, Tomi--- X8.39
ARI2Roberts, Tori--- X8.41
AZT2Henderson, Kymori--- X8.44
AZT2Myles, Hailey--- X8.48
ARI2Ferra, Lily--- X8.53
ARI2Lightfoot, Neveah--- X8.53
CASALara, Elisa--- X8.58
WOLFHutchinson, Ashlyn--- X8.64
ARI2Jackson, Lola--- X8.73
CASALockhart, Justice--- X8.75
ARI2Kaminski, Amiya--- X8.76
ARI2Rose, Rachel--- X8.78
AAGSGallagher, Morgan--- X8.81
ARI2Jackson, Harlie--- X8.85
AZT2Williams, Quinn--- X8.88
UNAKey, Kenly--- X8.92
UNASnedeker, Vivian--- X8.97
CASAWalker, Desirae--- X9.14

 
Women 150 Meter Dash

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

TEAMMustin, Dominique--- XDQ
ELI2Cryder, Morgan--- XDQ
WOLFHenderson, Trinity--- X18.49
WOLFJohnson, Jocelyn--- X19.09
TEAMJasper, Janyah--- X19.18
ARI2Ferra, Reina--- X19.18
ELI2Charlton, Jayde--- X19.20
WOLFDavis, Kelise--- X19.33
WOLFGarrett, Eryn--- X19.36
UNABlockburger, Alyssa--- X19.47
ARI2Bebe, Myreanna--- X19.50
ARI2Kerr, Kenashalee--- X19.55
TEAMDah, Delphine--- X19.58
AZT2Larsen, Berkeley--- X19.66
AZT2Henderson, Kymori--- X19.70
AZT2Fair, Raelynn--- X19.73
AZT2Spencer, Annie--- X19.77
ARI2Doty, Sierra--- X19.82

WOLFGarrett, Erykah--- X19.94
WOLFSells, Imani--- X20.02
UNAPerkins, Rylee--- X20.06
ARI2Tidwell, Cierra--- X20.09
ARI2Milos, Marissa--- X20.12
TEAMMoon, Sky--- X20.16
TEAMMitchell, Johnnie--- X20.40
TEAMMoorer, Joy--- X20.44
WOLFHolt, Kimarah--- X20.45
WOLFCopeland, Lauren--- X20.63
ARI2Roberts, Tori--- X20.69
WOLFBuchanan, Jalyla--- X20.75
CASALara, Elisa--- X20.83
ARI2Rose, Rachel--- X20.86
WOLFJordan, Ashton--- X20.93
WOLFBradley, D'Yanna--- X20.96
WOLFHutchinson, Ashlyn--- X21.08
ARI2Jackson, Lola--- X21.15
AAGSGallagher, Morgan--- X21.25
CASALockhart, Justice--- X21.27
UNAHubbard, Katherine--- X21.40
ARI2Ferra, Lily--- X21.63
ARI2Kaminski, Amiya--- X21.64
UNAKey, Kenly--- X21.87
ARI2Jackson, Harlie--- X22.10
ARI2Lightfoot, Neveah--- X22.14
CASAFox, Kalyssa--- X22.14
UNASnedeker, Vivian--- X22.37
CASAWalker, Desirae--- X22.81

 
Women 300 Meter Dash

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

WOLFHenderson, Trinity--- X40.65
WOLFJohnson, Jocelyn--- X40.74
AZT2Pinckney, Jala--- X40.91
TEAMDah, Delphine--- X41.37
WOLFGarrett, Eryn--- X42.53
AZT2Spencer, Annie--- X42.94
NOGALopez Lopez, Ana Cristina--- X43.14
WOLFDavis, Kelise--- X43.18
WOLFGarrett, Erykah--- X43.88
UNAMoreno, Tomi--- X44.18
WOLFCopeland, Lauren--- X44.53
TEAMMoorer, Joy--- X44.58
AZT2Henderson, Kymori--- X44.60
UNAGreen, Rebekah--- X44.94
WOLFBradley, D'Yanna--- X45.27
UNAFlake, BaiLee--- X45.29
TEAMJasper, Janyah--- X45.30
WOLFHolt, Kimarah--- X45.33
AZT2Larsen, Berkeley--- X45.49
WOLFJordan, Ashton--- X45.52
AAGSGallagher, Morgan--- X45.99
WOLFBuchanan, Jalyla--- X46.27
TEAMMoon, Sky--- X46.37

UNAHubbard, Katherine--- X46.98
WOLFSells, Imani--- X47.03
CASACalderon, Madeline--- X48.83
ELITNorton, Emma--- X49.61
CASAJohnson, Psalm--- X51.44

 
Women 600 Meter Run

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

UNAMoline, Georganne--- X1:28.56
TEAMMustin, Dominique--- X1:33.57
AZT2Fox, Kaylen--- X1:44.89
TEAMMitchell, Johnnie--- X1:49.05
ARI2Inelus, Marilyn--- X1:49.76
ELI2Charlton, Jayde--- X1:53.92

 
Women 1000 Meter Run

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

UNAGreen, Claire--- X2:58.75
UNAZerrenner, Addi--- X3:03.53
TEAMRichard, Makyah--- X3:10.56
NOGALopez Buitimea, America Teresita--- X3:27.33

 
Women 3000 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

UNAGreen, Claire1 X9:55.79
UNAZerrenner, Addi2 X10:04.06

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Pinckney, Jala--- X8.94
ARI2Bebe, Myreanna--- X8.98
AZT2Marks, Mecca--- X9.30
NOGARivera, Harumi--- X10.16
CASAJohnson, Psalm--- X11.32
UNAVanderWall, Viann--- X12.31

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals
Finals

AArizona1 45.92
Gajda, Diana Howard, Neysia
Robinson, Na'Asha Waggoner, Tatum

 
Women 4x300 Meter Relay

 LaneTeam Relay Finals
Finals

AWolftrack--- X2:47.90
Johnson, Jocelyn Henderson, Trinity
Garrett, Eryn Davis, Kelise

AArizona Elite--- X2:56.16
Ferra, Reina Doty, Sierra
Lightfoot, Neveah Roberts, Tori
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Finals ...   (Women 4x300 Meter Relay)

BWolftrack--- X2:59.83
Garrett, Eryn Garrett, Erykah
Copeland, Lauren Sells, Imani

BArizona Elite--- X3:03.49
Bebe, Myreanna Tidwell, Cierra
Jackson, Lola Kerr, Kenashalee

CWolftrack--- X3:05.84
Bradley, D'Yanna Buchanan, Jalyla
Hutchinson, Ashlyn Jordan, Ashton

CArizona Elite--- X3:09.73
Inelus, Marilyn Kaminski, Amiya
Milos, Marissa Rose, Rachel

 
Women High Jump

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Pavone, Alessia--- XDQ
AZT2Lopez, Ana--- X1.55m
ELITNorton, Emma--- X1.55m
AZT2McDonald, Malena--- X1.50m
AZT2Myles, Hailey--- X1.50m

 
Women Pole Vault

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

UNAgaughran, heather--- XNH
UNASooter, Emarie--- X2.40m

 
Women Long Jump

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Fair, Raelynn--- X5.15m
AZT2Lopez, Ana--- X4.90m
ARI2Kerr, Kenashalee--- X4.78m
AZT2Marks, Mecca--- X4.64m
AZT2Myles, Hailey--- X4.58m
ARI2Jackson, Harlie--- X4.56m
UNATuck, Eleanor--- X4.55m
AZT2Williams, Quinn--- X4.43m
NOGARivera, Harumi--- X4.42m
CASAFox, Kalyssa--- X4.17m
CASALockhart, Justice--- X4.04m
CASAWalker, Desirae--- X3.53m

 
Women Triple Jump

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

UNAPerkins, Rylee--- X12.04m
AZT2Myles, Hailey--- X11.16m
AZT2Marks, Mecca--- X10.66m
CASALara, Elisa--- X10.37m
UNAFlake, BaiLee--- X9.99m
AZT2Williams, Quinn--- X9.60m

 
Women Shot Put

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

UNAFike, Lynsie--- XDQ
 
Women Discus Throw

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

UNATuck, Eleanor--- X30.98m
 
Women Javelin Throw

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

UNAGruszeski, Monika--- X43.81m
 
Women 60 Meter Dash UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

REDHoward, Neysia1 7.67
WHTEWhite, Pamela2 7.81
REDBonds, Tiana3 8.05
WHTEHawthorne, Chandra4 8.21

 
Women 150 Meter Dash UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

WHTEWhite, Pamela1 18.66
REDBonds, Tiana2 19.33
WHTEBryant, Malia3 19.41
REDAkped, Crystal4 19.61

 
Women 300 Meter Dash UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEWaggoner, Tatum1 38.18
REDHoward, Neysia2 39.76
WHTEBryant, Malia3 41.13
REDAkped, Crystal4 42.66

 
Women 600 Meter Run UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

REDGajda, Diana1 1:32.45
BLUEPahiltzsch, Karolina2 1:32.74
BLUEMeisberger, Shannon3 1:33.63
BLUERobinson, Na'Asha4 1:33.70
REDSutton, April5 1:41.86

 
Women 1000 Meter Run UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEBaragar-Petrash, Jenny1 2:58.87
REDBarger, Keelah2 3:03.88
WHTERamsey, Thea3 3:08.84
REDYoung, Kayla4 3:10.79

WHTEDavid, Grace5 3:13.65
REDMoyer, Margie6 3:15.16
BLUERiley, Tiffany7 3:22.86

 
Women 3000 Meter Run UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

REDNeugeboren, Lauren1 10:37.46
REDMoyer, Margie2 11:57.20

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

WHTESieben, Skylar1 8.64
REDSutton, April2 8.65
REDBonds, Tiana3 8.82

 
Women 4x300 Meter Relay UofA Inner Squad

  Team Relay Finals
Finals

AArizona Blue1 2:39.20
Robinson, Na'Asha Pahiltzsch, Karolina
Meisberger, Shannon Waggoner, Tatum

AArizona Red2 2:39.66
Howard, Neysia Sutton, April
Akped, Crystal Gajda, Diana

AArizona White3 2:39.95
Bryant, Malia White, Pamela
Sieben, Skylar Desjariais, Isaac

 
Women High Jump UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUETeran, Karla1 1.80m
WHTEPorpaczy, Alexa2 1.75m

 
Women Pole Vault UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEDaily, Katherine1 3.66m
WHTEBlaskovich, Brittany2 3.05m
REDStawicka, Aleksandra--- DQ

 
Women Long Jump UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEPoirier-Shelton, Tiana1 5.67m
WHTEHawthorne, Chandra2 5.45m
BLUEBaxter Game, Judith3 5.41m
WHTESieben, Skylar4 5.09m

 
Women Triple Jump UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEPoirier-Shelton, Tiana1 11.85m
BLUEBaxter Game, Judith2 11.83m



University of Arizona Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:50 PM  12/8/2018  Page 3
2018 All-Comers Meet - 12/8/2018

Roy P. Drachman Stadium
Tucson, Ariz.

Results - Winter All-Comers Meet
 
Women Shot Put UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

WHTEHawker, Amarissa1 14.15m
REDDulaney, Megan2 13.37m
REDSale, Faimaile3 12.85m
WHTESpradlin, Jordan4 12.50m
WHTESieben, Skylar5 11.43m

 
Women Discus Throw UofA Inner Squad

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

WHTESpradlin, Jordan1 44.83m
REDSale, Faimaile2 39.22m
REDDulaney, Megan3 34.12m
WHTEHawker, Amarissa4 30.66m

 
Women Hammer Throw UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

WHTEHawker, Amarissa1 47.03m
REDSale, Faimaile2 43.83m
BLUERasche, Teagan3 43.08m
REDDulaney, Megan4 36.63m
WHTESpradlin, Jordan5 31.57m

 
Women Javelin Throw UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

WHTEShipley, Kaelyn1 48.13m
BLUERasche, Teagan2 39.22m
REDSale, Faimaile3 22.06m
WHTEHawker, Amarissa4 19.73m

 
Women 60 Meter Dash Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHOEDoeplah, Gifty--- X7.98
PHOEJamison, Neya--- X8.29
PHOESmieszek, Marley--- X8.82
GRITLucero, Lillian--- X9.04
PHO2Patrick, Hailey--- X9.10
PHOELepore, Sophia--- X9.14
PHOEBalfour, Alexis--- X9.44

 
Women 150 Meter Dash Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHO2Jones, Kianna--- XDQ
PHOEDoeplah, Gifty--- X19.48
PHO2Hill, J'Neya--- X20.45
PHO2Ortiz, Navaria--- X20.95
PHOESmieszek, Marley--- X21.87
PHO2Jiles-Griffin, Brooklynne--- X22.06
GRITLucero, Lillian--- X22.36

GRITMatthews, Amiya--- X22.40
PHOELepore, Sophia--- X22.66
PHO2Patrick, Hailey--- X22.78
PHOEBalfour, Alexis--- X22.82

 
Women 300 Meter Dash Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

EDSOCamargo, Carolina--- X43.53
PHO2Ortiz, Navaria--- X46.04
PHO2Hill, J'Neya--- X46.16
GRITMatthews, Amiya--- X48.31
PHO2Jiles-Griffin, Brooklynne--- X48.76

 
Women 600 Meter Run Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHO2Jones, Kianna--- X1:54.74
PHO2Ortiz, Selema--- X1:54.78

 
Women 3000 Meter Run Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

EDSOTanori, Ana--- X11:58.36
EDSOHernandez, Maria Fernanda--- X11:58.51
EDSOZaldivar, Maria--- X12:11.11
EDSOSifuentes, Albania--- X13:59.29

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHOEJamison, Neya--- X9.52
PHOESmieszek, Marley--- X10.67
PHOEBalfour, Alexis--- X12.51

 
Women 4x300 Meter Relay Unattached

 LaneTeam Relay Finals
Finals

APhoenix Elite--- X3:10.74
Jiles-Griffin, Brooklynne Ortiz, Selema
Ortiz, Navaria Hill, J'Neya

 
Women High Jump Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHOEJamison, Neya--- X1.55m
 
Women Long Jump Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHOEDoeplah, Gifty--- X5.23m
 
Women Javelin Throw Unattached

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

PHOELepore, Sophia--- X20.18m

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Jones, Frank--- X6.88
AZT2Grant, Duan--- X6.99
PIMAJones, Francois--- X7.10
UNABlockburger, Johnny--- X7.11
AZT2Williams, Robert--- X7.14
AZT2Thompson, Erick--- X7.17
AZFLWray, Sean--- X7.18
ARI2Ford, Mason--- X7.21
AZT2Johnson, Dante--- X7.23
UNACrondall, Cameron--- X7.25
ARI2Wright, Ethan--- X7.27
CASAJackson, Isaiah--- X7.30
UNAIvie, Connor--- X7.37
AZFLSmith, James--- X7.37
UNAGonzales, Cristian--- X7.39
UNAFox, Marcus--- X7.39
AZT2Gill, Deshawn--- X7.39
UNAMendez, Emilio--- X7.41
ARI2Moreno, Angel--- X7.47
UNATippin, Favian--- X7.58
UNAHenry, Khory--- X7.58
ARI2High, Myles--- X7.59
ARI2Harris, Marcus--- X7.63
UNAWatson, Adrian--- X7.64
CASAGipson, Varrick--- X7.65
UNAFox, Marcangello--- X7.69
CASAMadrid, Jacob--- X7.75
UNAAlexander, Leon--- X7.78
UNARhonehouse, Andrew--- X7.85
SAHUSherry, Osten--- X8.05
CASAAzcueta, Dematris--- X8.56

 
Men 150 Meter Dash

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Grant, Duan--- X16.22
AZT2Williams, Robert--- X16.33
AZT2Thompson, Erick--- X16.42
AZT2Jones, Frank--- X16.59
AZFLWray, Sean--- X16.72
ARI2Wright, Ethan--- X16.79
UNABlockburger, Johnny--- X16.87
WOLFCarter, Kamijah--- X16.92
AZT2Johnson, Dante--- X16.94
CASAJackson, Isaiah--- X17.13
AZT2Watson, Adrian--- X17.21
ARI2Moreno, Angel--- X17.28
AZFLRobinson, Cyrus--- X17.32
AZT2Henry, Khory--- X17.36
UNATippin, Favian--- X17.42
WOLFJenkins, Danny--- X17.45
UNAGonzales, Cristian--- X17.47
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Finals ...   (Men 150 Meter Dash)

UNAIvie, Connor--- X17.75
UNAMendez, Emilio--- X17.76
AZFLWeekes, Josh--- X17.82
CASAGipson, Varrick--- X17.87
TEAMLimone, David--- X17.94
ARI2High, Myles--- X17.95
WOLFAlexander, Ronald--- X18.16
UNAWilson, Haile--- X18.23
ARI2Harris, Marcus--- X18.23
CASAMadrid, Jacob--- X18.49
CASABonner, Marcqael--- X18.76
CASARutledge, Joshua--- X18.82
UNAAlexander, Leon--- X19.03
SAHUSherry, Osten--- X19.22
CASAHaman, Jahmier--- X19.26
CASAAzcueta, Dematris--- X21.13
UNAhershberger, james--- X22.42

 
Men 300 Meter Dash

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Williams, Robert--- X34.59
UNAWilson, Calvin--- X35.60
AZT2Gill, Deshawn--- X35.62
AZT2Thompson, Erick--- X35.96
AZT2Watson, Adrian--- X36.02
UNAFox, Marcus--- X36.46
WOLFCarter, Kamijah--- X36.63
UNAZaharchenko, Ivan--- X37.01
WOLFJenkins, Danny--- X37.15
AZFLRobinson, Cyrus--- X37.16
AZFLWeekes, Josh--- X37.99
AZT2Grant, Duan--- X38.19
UNAHenry, Khory--- X38.20
TEAMLimone, David--- X38.36
NOGAChaidez Cobarrubias, --- X38.49
TEAMJones, Dean--- X38.56
PIMAJones, Francois--- X38.82
WOLFAlexander, Ronald--- X39.12
AZFLVazquez, Yan--- X39.61
UNASnedeker, Trevor--- X39.71
CASASanchez, Chris--- X41.81
AZFLVazquez, Jayson--- X41.85

 
Men 600 Meter Run

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

ARI2Polk, Herb--- X1:23.78
TEAMMiller, Ben--- X1:26.96
TEAMKeeney, David--- X1:28.45
CASACarlson, Joseph--- X1:28.47
SAHSabatino, Ronald--- X1:29.02
AZT2Fonseca, Michael--- X1:33.21
ARI2Tatum, Algré--- X1:33.85

TEAMMedina, Emilio--- X1:34.98
TEAMAlarcon, Kevin--- X1:37.51

 
Men 1000 Meter Run

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

UNALee, Alex--- X2:45.27
UNASnedeker, Trevor--- X2:45.76
TEAMMedina, Emilio--- X2:53.13
TEAMAlarcon, Kevin--- X3:00.81
UNAAlcaraz, Jose--- X3:07.40
UNAPoom, Juan--- X3:09.67
UNAMoreno, Joseph--- X3:21.75
UNAOchoa, Ivan--- X3:35.81

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

ARI2Love, Demetris--- X10:04.41
 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Gill, Deshawn--- X8.43
UNAkpadeh, david--- X8.54
AZFLWeekes, Josh--- X9.23
AZFLVazquez, Yan--- X9.60
AZFLVazquez, Jayson--- X9.64
CASASanchez, Chris--- X9.90
UNATuipala, Koa--- X11.04

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals
Finals

BUnattached--- X41.07
Williams, Umajesty Washington, ZaKee
Egbo, Daniel Mingo-Long, Qays

AUnattached--- X42.37
Volpe, Trevor Egbo, David
Austin, PJ Everly, Keishawn

 
Men 4x300 Meter Relay

 LaneTeam Relay Finals
Finals

AArizona Elite--- X2:23.06
Polk, Herb Ford, Mason
Moreno, Angel Allanarem, Isaac

AWolftrack--- X2:29.95
Alexander, Ronald Jenkins, Danny
Tippett, Tyson Carter, Kamijah

BArizona Elite--- X2:34.41
High, Myles Love, Demetris
Tatum, Algré Wright, Ethan

ACasa Grande--- X2:37.08
Sanchez, Chris Rutledge, Joshua
Carlson, Joseph Jackson, Isaiah

 
Men High Jump

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Crandall, Cameron--- X2.00m
AZT2Miranda, Dadric--- X1.80m

 
Men Pole Vault

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Valenzuela, Tyler--- XNH
UNAMontgomery, Michael--- XNH
UNAHarris, Alexander--- XNH
UNAWilliams, Bryce--- X4.25m
UNAShearer, Cole--- X4.10m
UNAThoenes, Paul--- X3.65m

 
Men Long Jump

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

ARI2Harris, Marcus--- XFOUL
AZT2Jones, Zach--- XFOUL
UNANation, Jared--- XFOUL
ARIZLee, Imani--- XFOUL
ARI2Ford, Mason--- X6.90m
AZT2Coleman, Jaylen--- X6.50m
UNAGonzales, Cristian--- X6.28m
AZT2Miller, Royal--- X6.20m
AZT2Albert, Monte--- X6.01m
AZT2Henderson, Donovan--- X5.99m
AZT2Arvayo, Andrew--- X5.92m
CASABonner, Marcqael--- X5.50m
CASAHaugh, Jerimiah--- X5.29m
CASAMadrid, Jacob--- X4.92m
CASAAzcueta, Dematris--- X4.54m

 
Men Triple Jump

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

AZT2Henderson, Donovan1 14.49m
AZT2Coleman, Jaylen2 14.32m
AZT2Albert, Monte3 13.28m
AZT2Miller, Royal4 13.08m
AZT2Arvayo, Andrew5 12.39m
UNATippin, Favian--- X12.78m
CASARutledge, Joshua--- X11.56m
CASABonner, Marcqael--- X11.45m

 
Men Shot Put

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

UNACain, William--- XFOUL
THROLegarra, Richard--- X15.19m
ARI2Ford, Mason--- X11.92m
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Men Discus Throw

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

UNAOloyede, Israel--- X43.90m
 
Men Hammer Throw

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

UNACain, William--- XDQ
UNAOloyede, Israel--- X59.21m

 
Men Javelin Throw

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

UNALeinstock, Trevor--- X48.12m
UNARhonehouse, Andrew--- X46.92m
UNAKaplan, Brandon--- X34.71m
UNABohman, Rich--- X33.79m

 
Men 60 Meter Dash UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

REDAustin, PJ1 6.86
REDLee, Imani2 6.90
REDVolpe, Trevor3 6.95
WHTEEgbo, David4 6.97
REDEverly, Keishawn5 6.98
REDTreston, Matt6 7.08
WHTEMingo-Long, Qays7 7.15

 
Men 150 Meter Dash UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

REDTreston, Matt1 16.32
REDPage, Makarios2 17.21

 
Men 300 Meter Dash UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

WHTEEgbo, David1 34.46
REDVolpe, Trevor2 35.04

 
Men 600 Meter Run UofA Inner Squad

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

BLUESincukovs, Maksims1 1:18.26
WHTEWashington, ZaKee2 1:18.98
WHTEDylla, Colin3 1:19.80
BLUESmith, James4 1:20.05
BLUEWilliams, Umajesty5 1:20.27
WHTEEgbo, Daniel6 1:21.23
BLUEHagstrom, Tanner7 1:21.38
REDBuchanan, Andy8 1:21.87
REDDesjariais, Isaac9 1:26.17
WHTEAlexander, Austin10 1:30.88

REDPage, Makarios11 1:32.18
 
Men 1000 Meter Run UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEVillarreal, Carlos1 2:26.49
WHTEDylla, Colin2 2:28.70
BLUEKibet, Timothy3 2:31.47

 
Men 3000 Meter Run UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEVillarreal, Carlos1 8:42.84
BLUEMcCabe, Connor2 8:42.85
BLUEWhite, Seamus3 9:02.56
BLUEMattson, Ryan4 9:20.42
WHTEThorne, Travis5 9:26.63
WHTEKemboi, Shen--- NT

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

REDTreston, Matt1 8.40
WHTEGehr, Dominic2 8.87

 
Men 4x300 Meter Relay UofA Inner Squad

  Team Relay Finals
Finals

AArizona White1 2:18.51
Washington, ZaKee Egbo, David
Mingo-Long, Qays Egbo, Daniel

AArizona Red2 2:34.49
Volpe, Trevor Austin, PJ
Page, Makarios Everly, Keishawn

AArizona Blue3 2:56.23
Hagstrom, Tanner Smith, James
Sincukovs, Maksims Williams, Umajesty

 
Men High Jump UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

WHTELewis, Justin1 2.05m
 
Men Pole Vault UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

WHTEGehr, Dominic--- X4.12m
 
Men Long Jump UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

REDAustin, PJ1 7.34m
REDLee, Imani2 7.17m
REDAlmarhoun, Mohammad3 6.84m

 
Men Triple Jump UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

REDLee, Imani1 14.30m
REDAlmarhoun, Mohammad2 12.35m

 
Men Shot Put UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEGeist, Jordan1 20.08m
WHTEBrown, Jaisen2 14.22m
REDDalton, Cody3 13.11m
REDFleming, Grayson4 11.89m
WHTEGehr, Dominic5 11.66m

 
Men Discus Throw UofA Inner Squad

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEGeist, Jordan1 53.80m
REDFleming, Grayson2 48.12m
REDDalton, Cody3 40.75m
WHTEBrown, Jaisen4 36.04m

 
Men Hammer Throw UofA Inner Squad

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEGeist, Jordan1 63.16m
REDFleming, Grayson2 60.44m
REDDalton, Cody3 54.95m
WHTEBrown, Jaisen4 46.39m

 
Men Javelin Throw UofA Inner Squad

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

BLUEGeist, Jordan1 44.09m
WHTEBrown, Jaisen2 27.75m
REDDalton, Cody3 25.98m
REDFleming, Grayson4 3.60m

 
Men 60 Meter Dash Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

GRITBentley, Troy--- X7.50
AZTEMaier, Jonas--- X7.55
PHOESanders, Trenton--- X7.71
PHOEBrewer, Harrison--- X8.31
PHOEBayardi, Zach--- X8.80
OREGBlancas, Richard--- X9.07

 
Men 150 Meter Dash Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHO2Tate, Andrew--- X16.59
PHO2White, Jack--- X17.34
PHO2Laffitte, Jaleel--- X17.35
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Results - Winter All-Comers Meet
Finals ...   (Men 150 Meter Dash Unattached)

PHO2Huckaby, Jeremy--- X17.58
AZTEMaier, Jonas--- X17.71
PHOESanders, Trenton--- X18.67
PHOEBrewer, Harrison--- X19.97
OREGBlancas, Richard--- X20.81

 
Men 300 Meter Dash Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHO2Tate, Andrew--- X34.64
GRITBentley, Troy--- X35.43
EDSOCamargo, David--- X36.90
PHO2Laffitte, Jaleel--- X37.13
PHO2White, Jack--- X37.17
OREGBlancas, Richard--- X37.38
PHO2Huckaby, Jeremy--- X38.14
EDSOGuzman, Yasser--- X39.52

 
Men 600 Meter Run Unattached

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

PHO2Lindsey, Keyon--- X1:42.09
 
Men 1000 Meter Run Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

EDSOLeyva, Marco--- X2:35.67
 
Men 3000 Meter Run Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

EDSOMartin, Lua--- X9:31.81
EDSOGamez, Isaac--- X9:41.31
EDSORamirez, Altobeli--- X10:01.95

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHOEBrewer, Harrison--- X10.93
 
Men 4x300 Meter Relay Unattached

 LaneTeam Relay Finals
Finals

APhoenix Elite--- X2:28.14
Huckaby, Jeremy Laffitte, Jaleel
Lindsey, Keyon White, Jack

AEdsonora--- X2:35.90
Gamez, Isaac Leyva, Marco
Martin, Lua Camargo, David

 
Men High Jump Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHOEBayardi, Zach--- XNH

PHOEFoster, Dallan--- X1.90m
 
Men Pole Vault Unattached

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

POLEMark, Bill--- X3.20m
 
Men Long Jump Unattached

 LaneName         Team Finals
Finals

PHOEFoster, Dallan--- XFOUL
 
Men Triple Jump Unattached

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

PHOEBrewer, Harrison--- XDQ
 
Men Discus Throw Unattached

  Name         Team Finals
Finals

PHO2Center, Davieon--- XDQ


